Selection & Ordering Information Table
Dimensions
SE4-30 Standard Series
Safety Category 4 / Hand Protection
SE4-30 Standard Series
HAND PROTECTION
30mm / 1.18 in. Resolution
 * Economical Category 4 Safety Light Curtains
 * Simple side rail mounting system for easy set-up
 * Simple wiring to a safety relay
SE4-30 Series - EDM (External Device Monitoring)
Model Beams Protective Height Response
Time
SE4-30-015-PP-E 8 180mm (7.09 in.) 16ms
SE4-30-030-PP-E 16 327mm (12.87 in.) 20ms
SE4-30-045-PP-E 24 474mm (18.66 in.) 23ms
SE4-30-060-PP-E 32 621mm (24.45 in.) 25ms
SE4-30-075-PP-E 40 768mm (30.24 in.) 27ms
SE4-30-090-PP-E 48 915mm (36.02 in.) 30ms
SE4-30-105-PP-E 56 1062mm (41.81 in.) 32ms
SE4-30-120-PP-E 64 1209mm (47.60 in.) 35ms
SE4-30-135-PP-E 72 1356mm (53.39 in.) 38ms
SE4-30-150-PP-E 80 1503mm (59.17 in.) 40ms
Emitter SE4-30-165-PP-E 88 1650mm (64.96 in.) 43ms Receiver
Part # L1 L2
SE4-30-015-PP-E 256 147
SE4-30-030-PP-E 403 294
SE4-30-045-PP-E 550 441